

GR Case No. 634/2021
JO Code WB01449

Order dated: 03/7/2025

Today is fixed for charge.

All the accused persons in court bail are absent by petition praying for time
Hd. Time prayer is allowed.

On the basis of the time petition the case is adjourned today .

Fix : 08/9/2025 for Appear .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur

