

Gr Case No 634/2021 (Reg No 400/25)
Jo Code WB 01449

Order Dated 17 -9-2025

Today is fixed for appar/ id w.a .

No step is takenby the parties .

Due to resolution adopted by the local Bar the case is adjourned today .

Fix : 12/11/2025 for appear/ id Wa

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur