

*Gr Case No 634/82021 (Reg No.400/2025
JO Code WB 01449*

Order dated: 09/4/2026

Today is fixed for evidence .

All the accused persons on court bail and out of them the accused person namely Siddhartha Das is present by filling hazira and rest are representative .

Witness namely Gobinda Bauri is present and examined and cross – examined and discharged as Pw5 .

Summons have been issued upon csw 6 , csw 7 and csw 8 but they did not turn up today before this Court subsequently they have violated courts order as such issue WWA against them .

BC11 is directed to issue summons upon Csw 10 and issue WWA against csw 6 , csw 7 and csw 8

Fix : 06-5-2026 for Evidence / WWA

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur

*Gr Case No. 477/2013 (Reg No.802/2023)
JO Code WB 01449*

Order dated: 10-11-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

No step is taken by the accused persons .

None moved.

Fix : 20-12-2025 for ER of WA

DA to take note .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur